

SYDNEY

SEAS THE DAY

2025-26 RATE CARD

DECEMBER.....\$950 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum

Vessel Hire

NOVEMBER TO MARCH......\$900 PER HOUR

Four-hour minimum Excludes December

APRIL TO OCTOBER.....\$800 PER HOUR

Three-hour minimum

All public holidays incur a 20% public holiday surcharge to total booking fee.

Waitstaff

\$250 for four hours, \$50 per hour thereafter

- 1-10 guests no additional cost
- 11-20 guests one waitstaff required
- 21-30 guests two waitstaff required

Catering

BYO.....\$300

CATERING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Beverages

BYO ONLY.....\$300

Only one BYO fee charged

Includes

- Crockery, cutlery, glassware, utensils, serving equipment and eskies
- Ice

Additional charges

Wharf booking fees.....\$50 per wharf

Bucks parties have a maximum of 3hrs and up to 20 guests only.

Special events

NEW YEAR'S EVE

• \$28,000 BYO for up to 30 guests

VIVID SYDNEY CRUIS

• \$1,200 for a 2hr BYO cruise for up to 30 guests